Temperature  | EcoScan Handhelds Specifications
Order Code Part No. Type Description
ECTEMPJKT 01X270401 J, K, T EcoScan Temp JKT thermocouple type J, K, T temperature meter (meter only), probe to be ordered separately
ECTEMP601 01X256503 RTD EcoScan Temp 6 3-wire RTD PT100 temperature meter with probe ECTEM6TEM01R (max. 150 ºC)
ECTEMP501 01X256502 Thermistor EcoScan Temp 5 100K thermistor temperature meter with probe ECTEM5TEM01P
Accessories
ECTPGLPJ01M 01X220001 Type J General purpose probe (for immersion into liquids), 1 m cable, ungrounded
ECTPPENJ01M 01X220002 Type J Penetration probe (for penetrating meat, plastic and semi-soft materials), 1 m cable, ungrounded
ECTPGLPK01M 01X220101 Type K General purpose probe (for immersion into liquids), 1 m cable, ungrounded
ECTPPENK01M 01X220102 Type K Penetration probe (for penetrating meat, plastic and semi-soft materials), 1 m cable, ungrounded
ECTPSURK01M 01X220103 Type K Surface probe (for direct contact on hot surfaces), 1 m cable, ungrounded
ECTEM6TEM01R 01X021814 RTD 3 wire RTD Pt100 Temperature probe, ungrounded, SS304 (max temperature 150 °C)
ECTEM5TEM01P 01X021811 Thermistor 100K thermistor Temperature probe, ungrounded, SS304
 page | 66
Temperature